Race Date
September 28, 2019

Place

Overall Name

Josie NIxon
Darin Kohler
Brandon Bakar
Chad Dohl
Ernest Barlow
Angela Swarm
Kyle Ruby

Holly Walker
Casey Ergenzinger
Trudy Dalida
Zulu Orayo

Eric Carmichael
Paul Swarm
Brandon Burrows
Karen Brown
Miles Cloud

Matt Cloud
Sawyer Cloud
Marsha Loewenstein
Joanne Hutton
Donna Forster
Chris Tansley
Kayla Tansley
Lori Nichols

Val Budischak

Lauren Augustynowicz

Kaylee Bonvetti
Tayler Kordeck
Emily Carmichael
Daniel Forster
Courtney Brown
Mike Davis

Kelly Spinelli

Bob Denistine
Becky Devestine
Brittany McCaslin
Patrick Garyantes
Alexa Seymore
Unknown Partic. 79
Unknown Partic. 93

City
Bear DE

Wilmington DE

Wilmington DE
Newark DE

HVRE DE GRACE

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Tiiming, LLC

Crush Course 5K & 3K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

73
48
100
50
75
15
51
25
1
71
72
10
42
36
24
7
34
6
23
65
32
a4
20
31
35
21
12
14
18
2
17
58
38
70
63
13
37
66
79
93

23
56
38
14
49
57
13
46
26
24
23
32
56
18
37
6
34
8
38
59
53
54
28
63
36
19
20
33
33
57
29
49
50
62
55
25
26
25
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Open
Open
30-39
14-19
40-49
50-99
10-13
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-99
14-19
30-39
1-9
30-39
1-9
30-39
50-99
50-99
50-99
20-29
50-99
30-39
14-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-99
20-29
40-49
50-99
50-99
50-99
20-29
20-29
20-29
0-0
0-0

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:23.3 27:29.7
27:29.8 27:51.9
29:04.1 29:10.2
33:31.7 33:42.4
33:44.6 33:50.0
33:48.4 33:49.4
35:13.7 35:23.4
35:15.4 35:28.2
35:23.6 35:26.4
37:21.4 37:23.4
37:21.8 37:24.2
37:57.7 38:00.4
40:30.2 40:32.1
40:36.0 40:40.4
41:50.1 42:02.0
42:11.8 42:20.5
42:14.4 42:22.3
42:15.6 42:21.8
42:28.2 42:39.2
47:29.1 47:29.6
48:01.6 48:24.8
48:13.8 48:26.6
48:17.4 48:30.4
49:47.2 49:49.3
49:57.6 50:05.3
50:04.6 50:12.0
50:05.3 50:12.2
50:05.7 50:06.5
51:01.2 51:05.7
53:12.3 53:42.0
57:29.6 57:33.0
58:09.6 58:29.5
58:11.4 58:31.3
1:02:08.4 1:02:26.9
1:02:09.5 1:02:26.7
1:04:26.5 1:.04:43.7
1:04:26.7 1:04:41.1
1:04:27.7 1:04:42.4

5K

Pace

8:48/M

8:50/M

9:21/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:12/M
13:01/M
13:03/M
13:27/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:39/M
15:16/M
15:27/M
15:30/M
15:32/M
16:01/M
16:04/M
16:06/M
16:06/M
16:06/M
16:24/M
17:06/M
18:29/M
18:42/M
18:43/M
19:59/M
19:59/M
20:43/M
20:43/M
20:44/M

09/28/2019 11:34:28 PM



